
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

A B C D

MONEY - Where It Comes From & Where It Goes as of 9/15/2021

TYPE OF TRANSACTION CONTACT MAILING ADDRESS E-MAIL ADDRESS

Brick Donations Charlotte White

1173 Deer lake circle

Apopka, Fl. 32712

charlottewhite@

embarqmail.com
Donation for Color our 

Garden/

Presidents Garden Jana Walling

2121 Olivia Dr.

Tallahassee, Fl. 32308 jipwfl@hotmail.com

Donations - Opertaing Fund Jana Walling

2121 Olivia Dr.

Tallahassee, Fl. 32308 jipwfl@hotmail.com

Earth Steward Kathleen Siena

1979 S. Club Dr.

Wellington, Fl. 33414 ksiena2000@gmail.com

Floral Design study Carol Lucia

5625 113th St. N.

Seminole, Fl. 33772 clucia02luc@aol.com

Garden Therapy - 

Penal Exceptional Jana Walling

2121 Olivia Dr.

Tallahassee, Fl. 32308 jipwfl@hotmail.com

Guardian of Gardening/

Patrons Sue Roberts

1400 S Denning Dr.

Winter Park, Fl. 32789 sue@georgesueroberts.com

Hall of Fame Skip Lamoureux

9439 Preston Rd

Brooksville, Fl. 34601 skip@verizon.net

Habitat for Humanity Pat Caren

14663 SW 155th Avenue

Brooker, fl. 32644 pmrc423@gmail.com

Life Memberships

NGC/ DSGC/FFGC Skip Lamoureux

9439 Preston Rd

Brooksville, Fl. 34601 skip@verizon.net

Penny Pines Jana Walling

2121 Olivia Dr.

Tallahassee, Fl. 32308 jipwfl@hotmail.com

Pillar of Pride Skip Lamoureux

9439 Preston Rd

Brooksville, Fl. 34601 skip@verizon.net

Planned Giving Carolyn Schaag

22125 Drawbridge Dr.

Leesburg, Fl. 34748 carolyn.schaag@gmail.com

Scholarships Helen Purvis

2111 Olivia Dr

Tallahassee, Fl. 32308 jpurvis77@comcast.net

Scholarship - Endowment

Donations Jana Walling

2121 Olivia Dr.

Tallahassee, Fl. 32308 jipwfl@hotmail.com
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SEEK - Finance Jana Walling

2121 Olivia Dr.

Tallahassee, Fl. 32308 jipwfl@hotmail.com

The Florida Gardener

Advertising Inger Jones

2112 NE 44th St.

Lighthouse Point, Fl. 

33064 mjinger@att.net

The Florida Gardener

Subscriptions FFGC Headquarters

1400 S Denning Dr.

Winter Park, Fl. 32789 ffgc@ffgcmail.com

Wekiva Treasurer

Finance Jana Walling

2121 Olivia Dr.

Tallahassee, Fl. 32308 jipwfl@hotmail.com

Wekiva Youth Camp

Building & Maintenance Mary Whisler

2755 N. Carnoustie Loop

Lecanto, Fl. 34461 mary.whisler66@gmail.com

Wekiva Youth Camp

Camperships Mary Whisler

2755 N. Carnoustie Loop

Lecanto, Fl. 34461 mary.whisler66@gmail.com
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